TRULY AFFORDABLE
EDDY CURRENT
The Most Advanced Handheld With Surface Array Capability
Detecting Cracks Near Fastener Holes. Pencil probes are ideal for detecting small cracks in close proximity to fastener
holes. The inspector uses a known crack or notch standard to set up the MIZ-21C signal display. Then, while scanning the
test piece, the inspector can estimate the depth and length of surface cracks by comparing the phase and amplitude of the
generated eddy current signal to the standard’s signal.

and ISO/IEC 17025
certifications
Accessories Ordering Information
111A801-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_26-PIN_TO_26-PIN_
SURF-X_ARRAY_PROBES
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 26-Pin Lemo to 26-Pin
Lemo Surface Array Probe
111A802-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_12-PIN_
GE_SCANNER
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 12-Pin
Lemo Rotating Scanners
111A803-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_16-PIN_
OLYMPUS_SCANNER
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 16-Pin
Lemo Rotating Scanners
111A804-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_
MICRODOT_PROBES
6ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to Coaxial
Microdot Probes
111A805-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_TRIAX_
PROBES
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to Triaxial
Fischer Probes
111A806-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_3-PIN_
ZETEC_PROBES
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 3-Pin
Zetec Probes
111A807-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_4-PIN_
FISCHER_PROBES
1 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 4-Pin
Fischer Probes
111A810-00 - ZES-ADP-MIZ-21C_18-PIN_TO_18-PIN_
ZETEC_SCANNER
6 ft detachable cable from MIZ-21C 18-Pin Lemo to 18-Pin
Lemo Zetec Rotating Scanners
111A901-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-SF
Fully integrated single frequency handheld Eddy Current
system featuring 1 input and 32 active channels on up to 2
coil probes. Supports Conductivity. System purchase includes:
MIZ-21C unit, 6 batteries, 1 AC adapter, 1 cover with stand, 1
USB flash drive with certifcation and user manual, and 1 hard
carrying case.
111A902-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C
Fully integrated dual frequency handheld Eddy Current system
featuring 1 input and 64 active channels on up to 2 coil probes.
Supports Conductivity and Rotating Scanner. System purchase
includes: MIZ-21C unit, 6 batteries, 1 AC adapter, 1 cover with
stand, 1 USB flash drive with certifcation and user manual, and
1 hard carrying case.
111A903-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-ARRAY
Fully integrated dual frequency handheld Eddy Current system
featuring 3 inputs and 192 active channels on up to 32 coil
probes. Supports Conductivity, Rotating Scanner, and Surface
Array. System purchase includes: MIZ-21C unit, 6 batteries, 1 AC
adapter, 1 cover with stand, 1 USB flash drive with certifcation
and user manual, and 1 hard carrying case.
111A904-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-SF_WIRELESS_LOCKED
Wireless locked version of MIZ-21C-SF.
111A905-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C_WIRELESS_LOCKED
Wireless locked version of MIZ-21C.
111A906-00 - ZES-HHT-MIZ-21C-ARRAY_WIRELESS_LOCKED
Wireless locked version of MIZ-21C-ARRAY.
(c) Zetec Inc. 2018. Rev 1/18. All Rights Reserved.
“Zetec”, “MIZ” and “SURF-X” are registered trademarks or trademarks of Zetec Inc. in the United States and/or other countries. The